Race Date
November 12, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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Jason Funderburg
Summer Naron
Chad Wilson
Dustin Wiltcher
Derek Dowell
Steve Grant
Curt Brey
Nicholas Borkovec
Tony Diaz
Aaron Ehrle
Anna Flores
Kevin Glauber
Troy Verret
Kathy Brown
Jacob Allen
Zhuging Ouyang
Emily Reed
Jason Parks
Todd Raney
Eric Wang
James Goldman
Jason Richard
Gene Bowden
Bart Wheat

Kelci Rodgers
Josh Estis

Fang (lilly) Ji
Shelli Courtney
Laura Thompson
Lanny Shupe
Louisa Whiteman
Bill Baker

Mark Zaremba
Brandy Piser
Britt McCoy
Spenser Tilus
Robert Mahoney
Andrew Smith
Richard Landay
Mark Jacobs
Patrick Riggins
Dale Buettner
Bryant Shelby
Tim Lee

Cj Bryan
Thomas Duddy
Meredith Brooks
Susan Christner
Sarah Robin
James Kirkley
Brian Woodburn
James Hendrix
Teresa Eastin
Joshua Martinez
Charlie Saterfiel
Gregg McVay
Thomas Maddox
Scott Barnett
Michael Cohen
Russell Poe
Ross Darrow
Janice Parker
Edwin Breithaupt
Johnny Scalisi
Ashley Alexander
Rhonda Foulds
John Califano

2017 Cotton Land Marathon & Half

City
Farmerville LA
Farmerville LA
Bastrop LA
West Monroe LA
Baton Rouge LA
Shreveport LA
Manitowoc WI
Denmark WI
West Monroe LA
Shreveport LA
Shreveport LA
Vicksburg MS
Morgan City LA
Monroe LA
West Monroe LA
Dallas TX
Winnsboro LA
Baskin LA
Camdenton MO
Frisco TX
Sterlington LA
Saint Amant LA
Porter TX
West Monroe LA
Farmerville LA
Rayville LA
Plano TX
Whitewright TX
Winnsboro LA
Bossier City LA
West Monroe LA
Calhoun LA
Killen AL
Gretna LA
Monroe LA
West Monroe LA
West Monroe LA
Benton LA
Manitowoc WI
Indianapolis IN
Morgan City LA
Lexington KY
Ball LA
West Monroe LA
Ruston LA
Shreveport LA
Monroe LA
Haughton LA
Haughton LA
Doyline LA
West Monroe LA
Mangham LA
Manila AR
Monroe LA
Calhoun LA
Shreveport LA
Sulphur LA
West Monroe LA
Alexandria LA
Haughton LA
Bedford TX
Euless TX
West Monroe LA
Alexandria LA
Bossier City LA
Justin TX
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Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend

52
92
159
161
166
168
18
15
38
46
49
54
146
21
3
93
110
95
108
147
55
115
16
152
120
47
65
33
140
128
154

163
100
167
142
451
169
71
64
117
23
125
73
22
41
20
30
119
70
162
61
45
83
124
88
80

31
104
36
91
17
165
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Marathon

AG Place
32 M 1 Overall
38 F 1 Overall
43 M 2 Overall
33 M 3 Overall
35 M 1/16 30-39
45 M 1 Master
38 M 2/16 30-39
24 M 1/5 20-29
52 M 1 G. Mast
31 M 3/16 30-39
30 F 2 Overall
24 M 2/5 20-29
54 M 1/11 50-59
33 F 3 Overall
31 M 4/16 30-39
36 M 5/16 30-39
35 F 1/6 30-39
41 M 1/18 40-49
48 M 2/18 40-49
48 M 3/18 40-49
50 M 2/11 50-59
30 M 6/16 30-39
51 M 3/11 50-59
49 M 4/18 40-49
31 F 2/6 30-39
38 M 7/16 30-39
44 F 1 Master
45 F 1/8 40-49
55 F 1 G. Mast
36 M 8/16 30-39
47 F 2/8 40-49
71 M 1 S. Mast
56 M 4/11 50-59
31 F 3/6 30-39
36 M 9/16 30-39
28 M 3/5 20-29
37 M 10/16 30-39
44 M 5/18 40-49
49 M 6/18 40-49
34 M 11/16 30-39
57 M 5/11 50-59
48 M 7/18 40-49
44 M 8/18 40-49
50 M 6/11 50-59
34 M 12/16 30-39
34 M 13/16 30-39
34 F 4/6 30-39
40 F 3/8 40-49
33 F 5/6 30-39
49 M 9/18 40-49
45 M 10/18 40-49
46 M  11/18 40-49
52 F 1/5 50-59
26 M 4/5 20-29
52 M 7/11 50-59
55 M 8/11 50-59
46 M 12/18 40-49
33 M  14/16 30-39
47 M 13/18 40-49
41 M 14/18 40-49
57 M 9/11 50-59
40 F 4/8 40-49
43 M 15/18 40-49
43 M 16/18 40-49
31 F 6/6 30-39
53 F 2/5 50-59
39 M 15/16 30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
3:00:36.5 3:00:45.9
3:04:22.8 3:04:24.3
3:04:23.7 3:04:24.3
3:12:16.4  3:12:35.4
3:15:50.0 3:15:59.7
3:22:37.7 3:22:46.8
3:26:53.2  3:27:10.7
3:27:25,5  3:27:25.5
3:28:49.7  3:29:06.2
3:31:23.8  3:31:32.9
3:31:245  3:31:33.2
3:34:05.3 3:34:43.4
3:37:36.3  3:38:.01.7
3:38:16.9  3:38:37.1
3:39:27.8  3:39:45.3
3:43:22.4  3:43:42.6
3:44:385  3:44:47.2
3:44:40.5  3:44:48.7
3:55:36.5 3:56:05.7
4:00:29.2  4:00:52.4
4:00:50.9 4:01:10.3
4:03:37.3  4:.03:57.9
4:11:11.2  4:11:37.9
4:15:06.2  4:15:47.7
4:15:20.0 4:15:39.2
4:15:32.5 4:15:48.1
4:16:45.8  4:17:10.0
4:19:45.2  4:20:09.4
4:19:50.2  4:20:15.8
4:25:52.5 4:26:31.5
4:30:26.7  4:31:10.9
4:30:27.0 4:31:105
4:30:37.0 4:32:13.2
4:30:45.2  4:31:25.6
4:31:22.8  4:31:425
4:37:34.6  4:39:06.3
4:38:40.4  4:39:23.3
4:39:55.9 4:40:33.4
4:40:34.8  4:40:59.7
4:41:455 4:42:27.5
4:44:03.3 4:44:285
4:44:28.4  4:44:46.6
4:46:18.6  4:46:58.9
4:46:41.7 4:47:23.4
4:46:52.6  4:47:34.2
4:52:03.2 4:52:41.4
4:52:10.0 4:52:425
4:55:41.1 4:56:24.1
4:55:42.0 4:56:24.3
5:02:07.9 5:03:13.5
5:07:56.8  5:09:17.2
5:10:34.7 5:11:21.2
5:11:475 5:12:14.7
5:12:235 5:13:14.9
5:13:51.1 5:14:24.3
5:14:33.7 5:15:17.7
5:22:10.1 5:23:35.8
5:23:41.4 5:24:26.7
5:25:46.0 5:26:38.9
5:26:47.3 5:27:31.5
5:29:39.8  5:30:48.7
5:29:41.7 5:30:49.8
5:43:42.0 5:45:10.7
5:46:38.1 5:48:02.6
5:50:17.4 5:51:00.6
5:50:38.6  5:51:52.5
5:52:02.1 5:52:40.8

Chip
Diff
0:09.3
0:01.4
0:00.6
0:18.9
0:09.7
0:09.1
0:17.5

0:16.4
0:09.1
0:08.7
0:38.1
0:25.3
0:20.2
0:17.5
0:20.2
0:08.6
0:08.2
0:29.2
0:23.2
0:19.3
0:20.6
0:26.7
0:41.4
0:19.1
0:15.6
0:24.2
0:24.1
0:25.5
0:38.9
0:44.1
0:43.4
1:36.2
0:40.4
0:19.7
1:31.6
0:42.9
0:37.4
0:24.9
0:41.9
0:25.2
0:18.1
0:40.2
0:41.6
0:41.5
0:38.2
0:32.4
0:42.9
0:42.2
1:05.6
1:20.4
0:46.4
0:27.2
0:51.3
0:33.2
0:43.9
1:25.6
0:45.3
0:52.9
0:44.1
1:08.9
1:08.1
1:28.7
1:24.4
0:43.1
1:13.9
0:38.7
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Pace

6:54/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:20/M
7:28/M
7:44/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:10/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
9:00/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:18/M
9:35/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
10:09/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:32/M
11:45/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:18/M
12:21/M
12:26/M
12:28/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
13:07/M
13:14/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:26/M




Race Date
November 12, 2017

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

Tony Lin

Scott Williams
Marianne Williams
Andrew Best
Connie Kelley
Carmen Lockling
Wanda McGhee
Bob Anderson
Elizabeth Gray
Janna Patrick
Preyesh Patel
Tammi Reuss
Dan McAdams

2017 Cotton Land Marathon & Half

City

Coppell TX
West Monroe LA
West Monroe LA
Hermitage AR
Crossett AR
Crossett AR
Crossett AR
West Monroe LA
Tulsa OK
Columbia LA
Tallulah LA
Tulsa OK
Cheneyville LA
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74
155
156

13

69

75

87

4

58

97

96
112

85

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

44
58
51
49
56
49
57
53
44
48
26
44
35

Bib No Age Gend
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Marathon

AG Place

17/18
10/11
3/5
18/18
4/5
5/8
5/5
11/11
6/8
7/8
5/5
8/8
16/16

40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
5:55:56.4 5:57:10.9
5:56:44.2 5:58:02.1
5:56:44.5 5:58:03.2
6:03:12.4  6:03:39.6
6:08:26.3  6:09:16.2
6:08:26.7 6:09:16.2
6:08:27.4  6:09:16.6
6:43:17.6  6:44:12.1
6:46:24.0 6:47:36.2
6:46:48.2  6:48:04.5
7:27:15.7  7:28:45.5
7:28:50.8  7:30:25.4
7:32:37.0 7:32:37.0

13:35/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:52/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
15:24/M
15:31/M
15:32/M
17:04/M
17:08/M
17:17/M
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